24 25
 L
 H
 P
 30  P-30  R10
 35  35  E = L-70
 3
5

 = =
FORATURA SNODO
PIERCED JOINT
Model Code
External dimensions
Kg*
No.
hinges
No.
closing
points
Door drill size
Certi�cation
ModelW H D E F
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. IP 66 IK 10 IP 69K UL type 1,12,4,4x EX 3G 3D
EKO HANGING 30 30 18 EP0300300180001 300 11.81 300 11.81 180 7.09 5,6 2 2 220 8.66 220 8.66 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 30 30 18
EKO HANGING 40 30 18 EP0400300180001 400 15.75 300 11.81 180 7.09 6,8 2 2 320 12.60 220 8.66 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 30 18
EKO HANGING 40 40 18 EP0400400180001 400 15.75 400 15.75 180 7.09 8,3 2 2 320 12.60 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 40 18
EKO HANGING 50 40 18 EP0500400180001 500 19.69 400 15.75 180 7.09 9,3 2 2 420 16.54 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 50 40 18
EKO HANGING 60 40 18 EP0600400180001 600 23.62 400 15.75 180 7.09 13,0 2 2 520 20.47 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 60 40 18
EKO HANGING 40 50 18 EP0400500180001 400 15.75 500 19.69 180 7.09 9,3 2 2 320 12.60 420 16.54 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 50 18
EKO HANGING 50 50 18 EP0500500180001 500 19.69 500 19.69 180 7.09 11,8 2 2 420 16.54 420 16.54 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 50 50 18
OPERATING UNIT MODEL EKO HANGING
* Net weight without packing material
Meer info: Comdes Componenten bv | +31 (0)79 36 25 666 | info@comdes.nl